	‒ Measurement up to 70 ARMS
at 690 VRMS within ±120 AFSR
	‒ Typical error < 2 percent
	‒ Current rail resistance
specified at 220 μΩ typical
	‒ Analog output signal with
210 kHz bandwidth
	‒ Fast overcurrent detection

[mV/A]
Accu-
racy
[%]
OND1
[μA/
√Hz]
Certification In-
dus-
trial
ATV Supply
[V]
Current
rail
Package
TLE4971-A025N5-U-E0001 25 210 48 < 2 260
AEC-Q100/
UL1577/
IEC  62368-1
• • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A025N5-E0001 25 210 48 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A050N5-U-E0001 50 210 24 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A050N5-E0001 50 210 24 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A075N5-U-E0001 75 210 16 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A075N5-E0001 75 210 16 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A120N5-U-E0001 120 210 10 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
TLE4971-A120N5-E0001 120 210 10 < 2 260 • • 3.3 Internal PG-TISON-8-6
PRODUCT BRIEF
Please note!
This Document is for information purposes only
and any information given herein shall in no event